
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

3 

4 

1 

5 

Class 

PX 

AS 

SPO 

GT1 

AS 

GT1 

ITE 

AS 

AS 

STU 

AS 

No. 

61 

79 

9 

43 

30 

50 

42 

56 

06 

4 

60 

Name 

Frank Sanchez 

Mark Wheaton 

Robert Hasychak 

James K Benson 

Steve Tumolo Jr. 

Joseph Foglia 

Joseph Hall 

Kenneth Foy 

Daniel O. Licklider 

Roger Maeda 

Melvyn Miller 

Best Tm 

1:14.995 

1:15.297 

1:16.715 

1:17.032 

1:18.641 

1:19.838 

1:19.875 

1:20.937 

1:29.554 

1:32.397 

In Lap 

9 

2 

7 

6 

6 

3 

3 

8 

9 

2 

0 

Hometown 

Felton DE 

Easthampton MA 

Nokesville VA 

Philadelphia PA 

Shillington PA 

Hackettstown NJ 

Columbus NJ 

Greenwood DE 

York PA 

East Brunswick NJ 

Lincoln DE 

Region 

SJR 

NER 

WDC 

SJR 

BMR 

NNJ 

CSCC 

WDC 

SUS 

SJR 

WDC 

Member_ID 

32075_0 

379007 

349346 

417065 

253833 

213448 

217651 

649390 

379856 

440281 

547924 

Make/Model 

Caterham 2000 CC FORD DURATEC 

Ford Mustang 

FFR Cobra 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Nissan 300 ZX 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang GT 

Honda Prelude 

Ford Mustang 

Sponsor 

Vortex Motors 

CSRS 

A. Conner Discount Helicopters (Ask about the Undercoating Special) 

Bad Horsie Racing 

Mobile Auto Repair Service 

G.AMARI RENOVATIONS LLC/ PME ASSOCIATES 

Melâ€™s wells & mustang alley racing engines 

Green Acres Ground Maintenance 

StudioVRM.net 

Mel's Wells llc 

Sorted on best lap time

Chief of T&S: Meg Meyer 

Chief Steward: Kathy McLeod 

SOM Chair: Russ Gardner 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

2021 NEDRRC/MARRS Lightning Challenge 

Gp5:AS,GTA/X/1/2/3,ITA/E/R,PX,SC,SM5,SPO,SPO/D,STU,T1/2/3 

Gp5:Qualifying Big Bore 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:01:00 

NJMP Lightning 1.900 miles 

6/5/2021 14:15 

2021 NEDRRC - MARRS - Lightning Challenge
[21-R-20490]

Group 5 Qualifying Official   Posted:  2:55pm

Printed: 6/5/2021 2:55:05 PM


